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BENGALI

B.A (HONOURS) SEM.V

Galpo
Prabandha O Prachya Kabyatattwa

Unish Sataker Bangla Kabya O Prabandha

Unish Sataker Bangla Natak O Kathasahitya

Vedic Literature
Sanskrit Grammar

Dramaturgy - Shityadarpaa - Chapter- Vl

Elements of Llnguistics

Women's Writing
British Literature (Early 20th Century)

lt/odern lndian Writing in English Translatlon

Partition Literature

History of lt/lodern Europe I (1789 - 1870)

Studying History Writing: lndian & Western

Life & Culture in Pre-Colonial Bengal

Life & Culture in Colonial Bengal

cc-11
cc-12

DSE.1

DSE.2

SANSKRIT

CC-11

CC-I2

DSE-1

DSE-2

ENGLISH

CC-11

cc-12

DSE-1

DSE-2

DSE-1

DSE-2

DSE.1

DSE.2

HlSTORY

CC-11

cc-12

DSE-1

DSE-2

PHILOSOPHY

CC-1l Socio-Political Philosophy
CC-12 Western Logic - ll

POL]TICAL SCIENCE

CC-11 Social A/ovements in lndia

CC-12 Elementary Research Methods in Political Science

Special Text: Kathopanisad
Special Text: B. Russell: The Problems of Philosophy

Select Comparative Political Thought
Understanding Good Governance



rc

PHYSICS
cc-11
cc-12
DSE.1

DSE-2

CHEMISTRY

CC-11

CC-12
DSE-,1

DSE-2

MATHEMATICS

CC-11

CC-12
DSE.1

DSE-2

BOTANY

CC-11

cc-12
DSE-1

DSE-2

ZOOLOGY

CC-l1
cc-12
DSE-1

DSE-2

NUTRITION

CC-11

cc-12
DSE-1

DSE.2

ECONOMICS

CC-11

cc-12
DSE-1

NOURS) SEM.V

Quantum Nlechanics and Applications

Solid State PhYsics

Advanced Mathematical PhYsics

Classical DYnamics

lnorganic Chemistry-lV

Organic Chemistry-V

Advanced PhYsical Chemistry

Analytical IVIethods in Chemistry

Partial Differential Equations and Applications

tVlechanics I

Linear Programming

ProbabilitY & Statistics

Plant PhYsiologY

Plant IVletabolism

Reproductive Biology of Angiosperms

Natural Resource [/lanagement

Molecular BiologY

Genetics
Animal BiotechnologY

ParasitologY

Food Microbiology and Food Borne Disease

Ivledical tr/licrobiology and Pathology

Therapeutic Nutrition and Critical Care

lvlolecular BiologY

I nternational Economics

Ir/loney and Banking

Rural DeveloPment

I



BOTANY

ZOOLOGY

CHEIUISTRY

DSE-,IA

DSE-2A

DSE-3A

B.SC. (GENERAL) SEM.V

Economic Botany and Biotechnology

Applied Zoology

Transition ltrletal & Co-ordination Chemistry, Analytical and

lndustrial Chemistry

DSE-1,A Elements of trlodern physics

DSE-2ATransition IMetal & co-ordination chemistry, Analytical and
lndustrial Chemistry

DSE-3A Linear Algebra

SEC-3 Computationat Physics Skills

SEC-3 Sericulture

PHYSICS

CHEIUISTRY

MATHEIUATICS

SEC

PHYSICS

ZOOLOGY

s.



DSE:

BENGALI

B'A' (GENERAL)

DSE-1A Unish Shataker Bangla Upanyas

DSE-2A Unish Shataker Bangla Galpo

DSE-1A Political History of Modern Europe (15th to tSth Century)

to18th CenturY)

DSE-zA PhilosoPhY of Religion

DSE-1A PhilosoPhY of Religion

DSE-1A Philosophy' Religion and Culture in Sanskrit Tradition

DSE-2A EPigraPhY

HISTORY

PHILOSOPHY

SANSKRIT

POLITICAL SCIENCE

ENGLISH

GE-1

POLITICAL SCIENCE

PHILOSOPHY

HISTORY

SANSKRIT

SEC-3

HISTORY

BENGALI

PHILOSOPHY

POLITICAL SCIENCE

SANSKRIT

DSEJA Select Comparative Political Theories

DSE-2A Democracy and Decentralized Governance

DSE-1 A British Literature

DSE-2A British Literature

GE-1 lndian Political Thought

GE-1 lndian PhilosoPhY

GE-l Women's Studies in lndia

GE-1 PoliticalThought in Sanskrit

' 
'U"d"n{'^L'^^7SEC-3 An lntroduction to ArchaeologYl 

U

SEC-3 Prabandha O Pratibedan Rachana

SEC-3 PhilosoPhical AnalYsis

SEC-3 Democratic Awareness through Legal Literacy

SEC-3 Sanskrit Composition/ Basic Sanskrit-ll

foY"l F""et"t^Y
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